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UPERSTOR SIMPLE, WORRY FREE CAR BUYING™

Liberty Chrysler Center 1120 E. Omaha St. Rapid City, SD 57701 605-343-2896

December 12, 2018

Jeff Biegler

Director, Parks and Recreation / Cemetery
515 West Boulevard

Rapid City, SD 57701

RE: 2019 RAM 1500

Dear Jeff :

Below is our pricing, that matches the South Dakota State Bid, for a 2019 RAM 1500
Tradesman, 4x4, Crew Cab, Short Box.

MSRP $42,680
Discount 15,628
Purchase Price $27,052

Signing below indicates your acceptance of this pricing and your directive for Liberty Dodge
RAM to order said described vehicle.

Thank you,

s

Randy Hamburg
General Sales Manager / Commercial Sales Consultant
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14. CLASS CH TRUCK 1/2 TON 4 X 4 CREW CAB SHORT BOX

Wegner Auto
Dodge Ram 1500
Contract 17259
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Engine, 5.7 Liter V8
Transmission, Automatic O/D
Electronic 4-wheel drive selection
Power Door Locks with FOBs
Brakes — ABS

Power Windows

Deep Tint Rear Windows

Radio, AM/FM

Bluetooth Capability

Backup Camera

Armrest, Fold Down (Cloth Only)
Air Conditioning

Air Bags, Side Impact

Bumper, Rear Step

Short Box Length 5' 7"

Cruise Control

Floor Covering, Rubber

Doors, 4 Full Rear Opening
Floor Covering, Rubber

Guard, Skid Plate Package - Manufacturer's Standard

Engine Block Heater

Trailer Tow pkg., Cooler, Engine Oil Cooler, Cooler, Transmission

Brake Controller, Integrated

Light, Rear Cargo

Electric Mirrors, Right & Left Outside
Seats, Cloth, Split Bench

Seat, Bench Type, Second

Tilt Steering

Spare tire, full size, jack, and accessories

Tire, Spare wheel & Tire Mounted Outside Vehicle

Tow Hooks, 2 on Front

Factory Full Length Cab Running Boards
Wiper, Multiple Speed

Spray on Bed Liner

Factory Cab Headliner

Factory Freight

Delivery Date 90-120 days

Engines, Option 3.6 VB

Axle, Option Ratio Rear, (Contact Vendor)
Floor Covering, Carpet/Mats

Min 6' box length if not standard, Length &' 4"
Light, Spot Light, Post Mounted 6"

Light, Spot Light, Roof Mounted 6"

Seats, Vinyl

Seats, Power Drivers Seat w/Lumbar Support
Tires, Spare Wheel & Tire Mounted Inside -
Vehicle Box, Left Rear

CD Player

Paint Upgrade Charge

Ram Box

Base Cost
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$300
$395
$495
$946
$690
$690
$395
$1290

$450
$595
$595
$1695



» 32 Gallon Fuel Tank $695
e Bed Lighting $395
* Remote Start, Security/Remote Group $695
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