

Liberty Chrysler Center 1120 E. Omaha St. Rapid City, SD 57701 605-343-2896

December 12, 2018

Jeff Biegler Director, Parks and Recreation / Cemetery 515 West Boulevard Rapid City, SD 57701

RE: 2019 RAM 1500

Dear Jeff:

Below is our pricing, that matches the South Dakota State Bid, for a 2019 RAM 1500 Tradesman, 4x4, Crew Cab, Short Box.

MSRP

\$42,680

Discount

15,628

Purchase Price

\$27,052

Signing below indicates your acceptance of this pricing and your directive for Liberty Dodge RAM to order said described vehicle.

Thank you,

Randy Hamburg

General Sales Manager / Commercial Sales Consultant

och biegier

Director, Parks and Recreation / Cemetery

14. CLASS CH TRUCK 1/2 TON 4 X 4 CREW CAB SHORT BOX

Wegner Auto Dodge Ram 1500 Contract 17259

- Engine, 5.7 Liter V8
- Transmission, Automatic O/D
- Electronic 4-wheel drive selection
- Power Door Locks with FOBs
- Brakes ABS
- Power Windows
- Deep Tint Rear Windows
- Radio, AM/FM
- Bluetooth Capability
- Backup Camera
- Armrest, Fold Down (Cloth Only)
- Air Conditioning
- Air Bags, Side Impact
- Bumper, Rear Step
- Short Box Length 5' 7"
- Cruise Control
- Floor Covering, Rubber
- Doors, 4 Full Rear Opening
- Floor Covering, Rubber
- Guard, Skid Plate Package Manufacturer's Standard
- Engine Block Heater
- Trailer Tow pkg., Cooler, Engine Oil Cooler, Cooler, Transmission
- Brake Controller, Integrated
- Light, Rear Cargo
- · Electric Mirrors, Right & Left Outside
- Seats, Cloth, Split Bench
- · Seat, Bench Type, Second
- Tilt Steering
- · Spare tire, full size, jack, and accessories
- Tire, Spare wheel & Tire Mounted Outside Vehicle
- Tow Hooks, 2 on Front
- Factory Full Length Cab Running Boards
- Wiper, Multiple Speed
- · Spray on Bed Liner
- Factory Cab Headliner
- Factory Freight

Delivery Date 90-120 days	Base Cost	\$27052
 Engines, Option 3.6 V6 Axle, Option Ratio Rear, (Contact Vendor) Floor Covering, Carpet/Mats Min 6' box length if not standard, Length 6' 4" Light, Spot Light, Post Mounted 6" Light, Spot Light, Roof Mounted 6" Seats, Vinyl Seats, Power Drivers Seat w/Lumbar Support Tires, Spare Wheel & Tire Mounted Inside - Vehicle Box, Left Rear CD Player Paint Upgrade Charge Ram Box 		\$300 \$395 \$495 \$946 \$690 \$395 \$1290 \$450 \$595 \$595 \$1695

•	32 Gallon Fuel Tank	\$695
•	Bed Lighting	\$395
•	Remote Start, Security/Remote Group	\$695